

Shree Shyam Furniture

https://www.indiamart.com/shreeshyamfurniturejaipur/

We "Shree Shyam Furniture" are a leading Manufacturer and Wholesaler Trader of a wide range of Dining Table, Center Table, Wooden Double Bed, etc.







About Us

Established as a **Proprietor** firm in the year **2017**, we "**Shree Shyam Furniture**" are a leading **Manufacturer** and **Wholesaler Trader** of a wide range of **Wooden Dining Table Set**, **Center Table**, **Wooden Double Bed**, etc.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/shreeshyamfurniturejaipur/profile.html



SOFA SET



U Shape Seater Wooden Sofa Set



7 Seater L Shape Wooden Sofa Set



7 Seater Wooden Corner Sofa Set



5 Seater Wooden Sofa Set

DINING TABLE SET



Sheesham Wooden Dining Table Set



Wooden Home Dinning Table Set



6 Seater Wooden Dining Table Set

CENTER TABLE



Wooden Center Table



Brown Wooden Center Table



Black Wooden Center Table

WOODEN DOUBLE BED



Brown Wooden Double Bed



Home Wooden Double Bed



White Wooden Double Bed

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2017

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

Shree Shyam Furniture

Contact Person: SHANKAR LAL SWAMI

Plot No 1, Brajwadi Colony, Nangal Jaisa, Bohra, Jhotwara Jaipur , Rajasthan , India Jaipur - 302012, Rajasthan, India



